
Monday, October 23 Spring & Summer Registration Opens
Thursday, January 4 Registration
Monday, January 8 First class A & B sessions
Monday-Friday, January 8-12 Classes dropped without a W grade
Monday & Tuesday, January 8 & 9 Late Registration Add
Tuesday, January 9 Waitlisted classes removed, end of business day
Wednesday-Friday, January 10-12 Classes added with instructor permission
Thursday, January 11 Payment Due, 12noon
Friday, January 12 Classes dropped for non-payment
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Tuesday, January 16 Course Attendance Verification due
Wednesday, January 17 Classes dropped for non-attendance at 8AM
Monday, February 5 Last day to drop Short Session 1 ecore/emajor classes with a grade of W
Thursday, February 8 Last day to drop B session classes with a grade of W
Wednesday, February 28 Last day B session classes
Thursday, February 29 B session class finals
Monday, March 4 First class C session
Monday, March 4 Last day to drop Full session ecore/emajor classes with a grade of W
Friday, March 8 Midterm grades due
Monday-Friday, March 11-15 Spring Break
Friday, March 22 Last day to drop A session classes with a grade of W
Saturday, March 30 Deadline to submit Summer & Fall Graduation applications 

for advisor approval

Monday, April 1 Last day to drop Short Session 2 ecore/emajor classes with a grade of W
Friday, April 12 Last day to drop C session classes with a grade of W
Monday, April 29 Last class A & C sessions
Tuesday, April 30 Reading Day
Wednesday-Tuesday, May 1-7 Finals
Thursday, May 9 Final grades Due at 8 AM
Tuesday, May 14 Graduation
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